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Label.

Properties.

Technical attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Number of tools
for model

Model no.

Spare parts set for ratchets No.411, 416 Drive 1/4 f.411

Contains 7-pieces:
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Spare parts set for ratchets No.411,

416

4110

Product no.

GTIN
Model

19200001
4018754134632
4110 Ersatzteilsatz

1 pinion; 1 locking part; 1 switching disc; 1 spring; 3 screws

1/4

7 pcs.

411
4110

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

100

50

18

nicht ear-pflichtig
100

50

18

0.09 dm3
19200001

0,047

0,000

0,004
4018754134632
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
82042000

1

479
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
4110 Spare parts set for ratchets No.411,
19200001 Ersatzteilsatz 416 Drive 1/4 f.411 4018754134632

47018754 134632H

Spare part(s) for.
<

11231011
Fine-tooth ratchet
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